Position
Rn Tier Vii - Pd

Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Interv/Angio Tech

Interv/Angio Tech

Charge Nurse

Rn Tier V - Pd

Other Positions Held Special District

Registered Nurse

Radiologic Tech

Radiologic Tech

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Department

Interv/Angio

Interv/Angio

Interv/Angio

Interv/Angio

Interv/Angio

Interv/Angio

Interv/Angio

Interv/Angio

Total Wages
$119,202

$117,584

$99,301

$94,819

$65,075

$64,808

$9,009

$535



