	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Rn Tier Vii - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Interv/Angio	\$119,202
2.	Charge Nurse	Registered Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Interv/Angio	\$117,584
3.	Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Interv/Angio	\$99,301
4.	Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Interv/Angio	\$94,819
5.	Interv/Angio Tech	Radiologic Tech	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Interv/Angio	\$65,075
6.	Interv/Angio Tech	Radiologic Tech	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Interv/Angio	\$64,808
7.	Charge Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Interv/Angio	\$9,009
8.	Rn Tier V - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Interv/Angio	\$535